Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
28
Unibody LED Indicator Plastic Pilot Lights
 Color                           Description      Cat No.
  White Lens/Yellow LED             12V AC/DC              3PLBR1L-012
  White Lens/Yellow LED             24V AC/DC              3PLBR1L-024
  White Lens/Yellow LED             48V AC/DC              3PLBR1L-048
  White Lens/Yellow LED             110V AC*                  3PLBR1L-110
  White Lens/Yellow LED             230V AC*                 3PLBR1L-230
  White Lens/White LED              12V AC/DC             3PLBR1LS-012
  White Lens/White LED              24V AC/DC             3PLBR1LS-024
  White Lens/White LED              48V AC/DC             3PLBR1LS-048
  White Lens/White LED              110V AC*                 3PLBR1LS-110
  White Lens/White LED              230V AC*                3PLBR1LS-230
  Green Lens/Green LED            12V AC/DC              3PLBR3L-012
  Green Lens/Green LED            24V AC/DC              3PLBR3L-024
  Green Lens/Green LED            48V AC/DC              3PLBR3L-048
  Green Lens/Green LED            110V AC*                  3PLBR3L-110
  Green Lens/Green LED            230V AC*                 3PLBR3L-230
  Green Lens/Green LED            24-230V AC/DC         3PLBR3LU
  Red Lens/Red LED                   12V AC/DC              3PLBR4L-012
  Red Lens/Red LED                   24V AC/DC              3PLBR4L-024
  Red Lens/Red LED                   48V AC/DC              3PLBR4L-048
  Red Lens/Red LED                   110V AC*                  3PLBR4L-110
  Red Lens/Red LED                   230V AC*                 3PLBR4L-230
  Red Lens/Red LED                   24-230V AC/DC         3PLBR4LU
  Clear Lens /Red/Green LED     12V AC/DC             3PLBR34L-012
  Clear Lens /Red/Green LED     24V AC/DC             3PLBR34L-024
  Clear Lens /Red/Green LED     48V AC/DC             3PLBR34L-048
  Clear Lens /Red/Green LED     110V AC*                 3PLBR34L-110
  Clear Lens /Red/Green LED     230V AC*                3PLBR34L-230
  Amber Lens/Amber LED           12V AC/DC              3PLBR5L-012
  Amber Lens/Amber LED           24V AC/DC              3PLBR5L-024
  Amber Lens/Amber LED           48V AC/DC              3PLBR5L-048
  Amber Lens/Amber LED           110V AC*                  3PLBR5L-110
  Amber Lens/Amber LED           230V AC*                 3PLBR5L-230
  Blue Lens/Blue LED                  12V AC/DC              3PLBR6L-012
  Blue Lens/Blue LED                  24V AC/DC              3PLBR6L-024
  Blue Lens/Blue LED                  48V AC/DC              3PLBR6L-048
  Blue Lens/Blue LED                  110V AC*                  3PLBR6L-110
  Blue Lens/Blue LED                  230V AC*                 3PLBR6L-230
  Clear Lens/Yellow LED             12V AC/DC              3PLBR7L-012
  Clear Lens/Yellow LED             24V AC/DC              3PLBR7L-024
  Clear Lens/Yellow LED             48V AC/DC              3PLBR7L-048
  Clear Lens/Yellow LED             110V AC*                  3PLBR7L-110
  Clear Lens/Yellow LED             230V AC*                 3PLBR7L-230
  Clear Lens/White LED              12V AC/DC             3PLBR7LS-012
  Clear Lens/White LED              24V AC/DC             3PLBR7LS-024
  Clear Lens/White LED              48V AC/DC             3PLBR7LS-048
  Clear Lens/White LED              110V AC*                 3PLBR7LS-110
  Clear Lens/White LED              230V AC*                3PLBR7LS-230
  Yellow Lens/Yellow LED            12V AC/DC              3PLBR8L-012
  Yellow Lens/Yellow LED            24V AC/DC              3PLBR8L-024
  Yellow Lens/Yellow LED            48V AC/DC              3PLBR8L-048
  Yellow Lens/Yellow LED            110V AC*                  3PLBR8L-110
  Yellow Lens/Yellow LED            230V AC*                 3PLBR8L-230
*110V DC and 230V DC version is available on request.
Pilot Lights
with integral LED
E225660